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Product Name:
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Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(HPLC area)

ICP:Confirms Potassium Component
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2025-04-26 10:52:44

2028-04-25 10:52:44
Potassium 1H-indol-3-yl sulfate
2642-37-7

298%

D2523251

P588486

1

489579

Store at -20°C,Argon charged

Limit Values

98-100 (%)
Confirmed

Conforms to Structure

Result

99.71%

Confirmed

Conforms to Structure
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